Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №15 в микрорайоне №186

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408391.95
	1221305.13
	358°55'39''
	3.74
	1-2

	2
	408395.69
	1221305.06
	358°59'59''
	4.01
	2-3

	3
	408399.70
	1221304.99
	358°59'05''
	3.95
	3-4

	4
	408403.65
	1221304.92
	358°57'44''
	18.77
	4-5

	5
	408422.42
	1221304.58
	88°26'32''
	13.24
	5-6

	6
	408422.78
	1221317.82
	178°52'54''
	30.24
	6-7

	7
	408392.55
	1221318.41
	267°24'47''
	13.29
	7-1

	Площадь
	0,0403.0000 га     402.71 кв.м.

	Периметр
	87.25 м.


